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Undertaking

It is hereby declared that the Internal Complaint Committee has been established in our institute, in

compliance with AICTE guidelines, to ensure a safe and inclusive environment for all stakeholders.

Internal Complaint Committee

e Name o ‘S’lf;fls;gg ! Email ID

1 Dr. Vidula Sohoni Chairperson vssohoni@bvucoep.edu.in

2 Dr. Kavita Kulkarni Secretory kskulkarni@bvucoep.edu.in

3 Dr. Prakash Devale Member prdevale@bvucoep.edu.in

4 Dr. Sunita Jadhav Member snjadhav@bvucoep.edu.in

5 Mrs. Netra Patil Member nspatil@bvucoep.edu.in

6 Mrs. Kavita Jadhav Member knjadhav(@bvucoep.edu.in

7 Mr. Swanand Peshave Member sapeshave@bvucoep.edu.in

8 Miss. Vaishnavi Borkar Student vmborkar22-ra@bvucoep.edu.in
9 Mr. Ayush Kumar Dubey Student adubey22-comp@bvucoep.edu.in
10 Mr. Bandal Atharva Bharat Student abbandal22-civil@bvucoep.edu.in
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Tel. :

020-2410 7390/ 91

Email : vssohoni@bvucoep.edu.in. Website : www.bvucoepune.edu.in
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